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Washington and Lee Carnival - 3/20/2026 to 3/21/2026

Washington and Lee University

Results
 

Men 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ohio WesleyaSnead, Nate1 10.74 +0.0

MisericordiaHunter, Jacob2 10.85 +0.0

MisericordiaRichard, Logan3 10.90 +0.0

Eastern MennAbul-Qasim, Ahsan4 10.91 2.8

Marymount (VStruggs, Samuel5 10.94 +0.0

Marymount (VDumas, Jaythan6 10.97 +0.0

BridgewaterDavenport, Jayden7 11.00 +0.0

Case WesternGeoffrion, Pierre-Andre8 11.05 2.8

Washington aFreeman, Mark9 11.06 +0.0

Ohio WesleyaAdade, Joel10 11.06 +0.0

Ohio WesleyaSmith, Connor11 11.08 +0.0

St. VincentMaddock, Daniel12 11.08 +0.0

Case WesternOlson, Troy13 11.10 2.8

Ohio WesleyaAyers, Angelo14 11.11 +0.0

St. VincentSimon, Bailey15 11.14 1.5

MisericordiaVacchio, Joseph16 11.15 1.5

Ohio WesleyaLarkins, Joe17 11.20 +0.0

RoanokeLinebaugh, Sam18 11.21 +0.0

Eastern MennMcCarthy, Xavier19 11.24 2.1

Eastern MennVann, Jameel20 11.28 2.1

Eastern MennWinters, Da'Shawn21 11.30 +0.0

Eastern MennBrown, Hezekiah22 11.31 2.1

BridgewaterSirico, Gian23 11.31 2.4

Marymount (VBivens, Bryan24 11.32 1.7

Ohio WesleyaSir Louis, Tanner25 11.36 1.5

St. VincentFawehinmi, Shane26 11.38 1.5

Case WesternMatt, Nico27 11.38 2.8

BridgewaterGalloway, Kyle28 11.38 +0.0

Southern VirJames, Eran29 11.39 1.7

St. VincentCampbell, Jalani30 11.40 2.8

Washington aDe Fonseka, Ethan31 11.41 1.5

RoanokeSpencer, Amir32 11.44 2.1

BridgewaterBrowne, Ian33 11.46 1.5

Ohio WesleyaJackson, Jaeden34 11.47 1.5

RoanokeEvans, Jacob35 11.49 2.8

Marymount (VJohnson, Cadyn36 11.51 1.7

Ohio WesleyaStrange, Michael37 11.52 1.5

Marymount (VPinder, Kalen38 11.53 1.7

MisericordiaHummer, Caden39 11.55 2.1

Marymount (VGraham, Ta'Sharde40 11.58 2.1

Marymount (VMoore, Daniel41 11.62 1.7

St. VincentHoke, Bryce42 11.65 1.5

MisericordiaGroff, Bryant43 11.72 1.7

St. VincentPeterson, Ryan44 11.75 2.4

Marymount (VLuster, Xalen45 12.04 1.5

Franklin & MExcell, Josh46 12.11 2.4

Ohio WesleyaJalloh, AJ47 12.12 2.8

Ohio WesleyaFincham, Mack48 12.32 2.4

RoanokeNugent, Ruimel49 12.32 1.5

Marymount (VJoyner, Janiah50 12.33 2.4

Southern VirButandu, Keith51 12.35 1.7

Marymount (VMcEachern, Reuben52 12.40 1.7

Ohio WesleyaStyer, Daren53 12.91 1.5

St. VincentBassous, Philo54 13.42 2.4

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marymount (VDumas, Jaythan1 21.55 +0.0

MisericordiaHunter, Jacob2 21.67 +0.0

Ohio WesleyaTripp, Ryan3 21.80 +0.0

Ohio WesleyaSnead, Nate4 21.92 +0.0

BridgewaterDavenport, Jayden5 22.14 1.1

MisericordiaRichard, Logan6 22.15 +0.0

Ohio WesleyaAdade, Joel7 22.20 +0.0

MuskingumIrwin, Ryan8 22.34 1.2

Eastern MennAbul-Qasim, Ahsan9 22.35 1.2

Washington aFreeman, Mark10 22.36 1.1

St. VincentMaddock, Daniel11 22.36 +0.0

MisericordiaVacchio, Joseph12 22.44 1.1

Marymount (VStruggs, Samuel13 22.50 1.2

Case WesternGeoffrion, Pierre-Andre14 22.51 +0.0

BridgewaterWylie, Gabe15 22.53 0.3

RoanokeLinebaugh, Sam16 22.55 +0.0

St. VincentSimon, Bailey17 22.57 1.4

MuskingumKuklica, Elijah18 22.59 +0.0

Ohio WesleyaStoller, Alex19 22.66 1.1

RoanokeHill, Bryson20 22.68 +0.0

Case WesternOlson, Troy21 22.69 0.3

Eastern MennReid, Isaiah22 22.78 +0.0

Case WesternStipanovich, Charlie23 22.81 0.3

BridgewaterGalloway, Kyle24 22.81 0.3

Marymount (VGraham, Ta'Sharde25 22.95 +0.0

Eastern MennWinters, Da'Shawn26 22.96 1.2

Ohio WesleyaMcNeill, Aidan27 22.96 0.1

Ohio WesleyaLang, Logan28 23.01 1.1

BridgewaterKnicely, Walker29 23.02 1.2

Case WesternMatt, Nico30 23.05 1.4

St. VincentMcNeal, PJ31 23.08 0.3

Ohio WesleyaJackson, Jaeden32 23.09 1.3

BridgewaterLamb, Lauchnor33 23.10 +0.0

Ohio WesleyaSeisie, Siisi34 23.12 0.1

Franklin & MBruno, Greg35 23.28 +0.0

RoanokeEvans, Jacob36 23.37 +0.0

Marymount (VBivens, Bryan37 23.40 -2.9

Franklin & MHarrison, Justin38 23.41 0.3

Marymount (VOnassis-Lee, Judah39 23.42 1.4

MisericordiaTorres, Fransisco40 23.46 +0.0

Case WesternWitt, Collin41 23.51 1.3

Marymount (VJohnson, Cadyn42 23.63 0.1

Mary BaldwinBridges, Lapatrick43 23.63 0.3

Washington aClark, Schuyler44 23.68 +0.0

Marymount (VPinder, Kalen45 23.68 1.4

Franklin & MZion, Jake46 23.73 1.4

St. VincentFahnbulleh, Elwood47 23.73 +0.0

MisericordiaHummer, Caden47 23.73 -2.9

BridgewaterBrowne, Ian49 23.75 0.3

St. VincentFawehinmi, Shane50 23.78 1.3
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Washington and Lee Carnival - 3/20/2026 to 3/21/2026

Washington and Lee University

Results

Finals ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash)

    SchoolName Finals

Eastern MennJoseph, Joshua51 23.79 1.3

Marymount (VMoore, Daniel52 23.89 -2.9

St. VincentHoke, Bryce53 24.07 -2.9

MuskingumNuesmeyer, Bruce54 24.10 1.4

MisericordiaPolemitis, Yuannis55 24.11 1.3

RoanokeNugent, Ruimel56 24.12 1.4

Eastern MennAlley, Bryce57 24.12 1.4

St. VincentCampbell, Jalani58 24.14 +0.0

St. VincentPeterson, Ryan59 24.22 1.4

MisericordiaJoseph, Nicholas60 24.33 -2.9

Marymount (VLuster, Xalen61 24.39 1.4

MisericordiaSmith, Shakei62 24.73 1.4

Marymount (VJoyner, Janiah63 25.40 +0.0

Franklin & MExcell, Josh64 25.45 1.4

Marymount (VJewell, Bryan65 25.64 +0.0

St. VincentBassous, Philo66 27.87 1.4

Mary BaldwinHill, Joshua--- DNF +0.0

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Southern VirNewman, Zeke1 49.25

Washington aLaCour, Connor2 49.36

BridgewaterWylie, Gabe3 49.48

MuskingumKuklica, Elijah4 49.55

Case WesternStipanovich, Charlie5 49.66

Ohio WesleyaSeisie, Siisi6 49.79

St. VincentMcNeal, PJ7 50.15

MisericordiaAndrade, Lorenzo8 50.44

Ohio WesleyaStoller, Alex9 50.59

BridgewaterKnicely, Walker10 51.05

MisericordiaTorres, Fransisco11 51.39

Ohio WesleyaMcNeill, Aidan12 51.71

RoanokeHamman, Jonah13 51.86

Franklin & MHarrison, Justin14 51.97

Ohio WesleyaLang, Logan15 52.04

Eastern MennJoseph, Joshua16 52.19

Washington aHirwa, Javan17 52.42

Franklin & MZion, Jake18 52.69

Case WesternBroughton, Jeremiah19 52.73

Case WesternWitt, Collin20 53.04

MisericordiaPolemitis, Yuannis21 53.13

Washington aClark, Schuyler22 53.33

BridgewaterLamb, Lauchnor23 53.39

MisericordiaJoseph, Nicholas24 54.15

Eastern MennAlley, Bryce25 54.40

MuskingumJackson, Tre26 54.40

Mary BaldwinBenton, Raymod27 54.45

MuskingumNuesmeyer, Bruce28 54.76

RoanokeEstes, Andrew29 54.78

MisericordiaSmith, Shakei30 56.37

Southern VirCortez, Angel31 58.18

 
Men 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Case WesternCrowley, Donovan1 1:54.74

Washington aCarroll, Andrew2 1:55.62

Case WesternKrenzer, Chance3 1:55.81

Washington aAmare, Davis4 1:58.62

RoanokeOrban, Nathaniel5 1:58.81

Washington aHogan, John6 1:58.87

Case WesternWoodhouse, Jay7 1:59.28

St. VincentStickman, Will8 2:00.23

RoanokeMassey, Aaron9 2:02.02

Ohio WesleyaJackson, Perry10 2:02.31

St. VincentRaynor, Jordan11 2:02.37

MisericordiaBricker, Thomas12 2:02.58

MisericordiaLukavitch, Tyler13 2:03.18

Southern VirHughes, Joseph14 2:03.21

Ohio WesleyaMarzulli, Jacob15 2:03.28

RoanokeColeman, Jayden16 2:03.85

RoanokeBrebner, Beau17 2:04.19

Washington aFitch, William18 2:04.19

MisericordiaMcKenna, Tavian19 2:04.78

Marymount (VBrys, Henry20 2:04.87

RoanokeShiguango-Holtz, Adrian21 2:05.03

RoanokeStevens, Shane22 2:05.15

RoanokeBrasler, Samuel23 2:05.36

MisericordiaKarwacki, Austin24 2:06.10

Case WesternSchneeweis, Kian25 2:06.21

Case WesternJoseph, Adam26 2:07.04

Eastern MennBelisle, Alex27 2:07.09

MisericordiaMedvetz, Weston28 2:07.13

MisericordiaO'Keefe, Daniel29 2:07.16

Eastern MennKanagy, Ethan30 2:07.52

MisericordiaHorn, Nathan31 2:08.48

St. VincentWilson, Liam32 2:08.73

Washington aCamp, Jack33 2:08.90

Southern VirWeiland, Taylor34 2:08.90

RoanokeFoley, Michael35 2:09.51

Eastern MennHuyard, Ben36 2:10.26

St. VincentCawley, Ryan37 2:10.44

MisericordiaWalsh, Colby38 2:10.60

RoanokeRamirez Hannon, Gabe39 2:11.52

RoanokeMartin, Kyle40 2:11.63

RoanokeBlosser, Parker41 2:13.36

RoanokeCounts, Levi42 2:15.11

MisericordiaRamirez, Dylan43 2:15.88

St. VincentKwiat, Roger44 2:16.01

MisericordiaCastellan, Ryan45 2:16.68

Southern VirJohnson, Carter46 2:16.94

Mary BaldwinGroomes, Tajee47 2:18.99

RoanokeReilly, Josh48 2:22.01

RoanokeDobb, Thomas49 2:32.92
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Washington and Lee Carnival - 3/20/2026 to 3/21/2026

Washington and Lee University

Results
 

Men 1500 Meter Run Unseeded

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Franklin & MMix, Brian1 4:21.58

MisericordiaMedvetz, Weston2 4:24.73

BridgewaterRose, Ryder3 4:27.40

Franklin & MCotter, Aiden4 4:27.72

St. VincentWilson, Liam5 4:27.88

RoanokeFoley, Michael6 4:28.19

MisericordiaWalsh, Colby7 4:28.78

Eastern MennKanagy, Ethan8 4:29.39

Eastern MennHuyard, Ben9 4:30.10

RoanokeMartin, Kyle10 4:31.87

Franklin & MWilliams, George11 4:34.51

MisericordiaCastellan, Ryan12 4:35.20

RoanokeCounts, Levi13 4:40.33

MisericordiaRamirez, Dylan14 4:41.86

St. VincentCawley, Ryan15 4:42.59

St. VincentKwiat, Roger16 4:49.56

Hampden-SydnDuffey, Jefferson17 4:50.88

BridgewaterLayne, Chris18 4:57.34

Hampden-SydnEvans, Dylan19 4:59.19

Mary BaldwinDiaczyszyn, Daniel20 5:14.02

 
Men 1500 Meter Run Invite

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Hampden-SydnHerndon, Jackson1 3:59.97

Case WesternWoodhouse, Jay2 4:02.13

Washington aAmare, Davis3 4:04.87

MisericordiaBricker, Thomas4 4:05.79

St. VincentStickman, Will5 4:11.62

Case WesternGensler, Ryan6 4:13.15

MisericordiaMcKenna, Tavian7 4:13.35

Ohio WesleyaBlubaugh, Jacob8 4:14.75

Washington aWildman, Hall9 4:15.55

Washington aHogan, John10 4:16.78

Washington aCamp, Jack11 4:17.30

Washington aRife, Kaden12 4:17.55

Ohio WesleyaJackson, Perry13 4:17.62

MisericordiaO'Keefe, Daniel14 4:18.49

Washington aFitch, William15 4:19.69

Ohio WesleyaPlatt, Xavier16 4:21.60

Marymount (VBrys, Henry17 4:24.02

MisericordiaJeffrey, Rahsaun18 4:50.43

 
Men 5000 Meter Run Unseeded

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Case WesternSchneeweis, Kian1 15:39.01

BridgewaterHowley, Kaedon2 15:42.30

St. VincentRaynor, Jordan3 15:52.04

Washington aKhouri, Ethan4 15:52.88

Southern VirWeiland, Taylor5 15:53.31

Ohio WesleyaWeaver, Lucas6 16:09.54

Southern VirHughes, Joseph7 16:29.53

BridgewaterAdamson, Brandon8 16:34.21

Mary BaldwinSmith, Caleb9 16:39.31

RoanokeBishop, Kellen10 16:42.30

St. VincentSundin, Brady11 16:42.95

RoanokeWeaver, Garrett12 16:48.15

St. VincentBattistelli, Kenny13 16:49.62

BridgewaterDumas, Aiden14 17:01.94

Ohio WesleyaTang, Tyler15 17:15.99

MisericordiaCapper, Brian16 17:16.68

Marymount (VParvizian, Cameron17 17:19.93

Case WesternCopps, Lowell18 17:25.70

St. VincentBogner, Harry19 17:33.43

Ohio WesleyaKirkham, Haden20 17:35.74

Ohio WesleyaSprague, Colby21 17:41.58

Southern VirJohnson, Carter22 17:57.73

St. VincentDzurica, Nick23 18:39.36

Eastern MennBelisle, Alex24 18:58.07

MisericordiaShulman, Ryan--- DNF

 
Men 5000 Meter Run Invite

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Case WesternCrowley, Donovan1 14:54.49

Washington aDunaway, William2 14:57.99

Washington aFranklin, Thomas3 15:01.18

LynchburgSidebotham, Cameron4 15:11.52

RoanokeOrban, Nathaniel5 15:18.63

BridgewaterMiller, Gabe6 15:21.79

RoanokeStevens, Shane7 15:23.90

MisericordiaWeber, Ryan8 15:24.67

Washington aVerrett, Colin9 15:30.30

Case WesternJoseph, Adam10 15:30.67

RoanokeBlosser, Parker11 15:32.06

RoanokeRamirez Hannon, Gabe12 15:33.10

Washington aBenjamin, Wyatt13 15:33.17

Case WesternEsa, Adam14 15:36.24

BridgewaterJacquez, Grayson15 15:42.76

RoanokeBrasler, Samuel16 15:45.83

RoanokeMassey, Aaron17 15:55.26

BridgewaterWettig, Malakai18 15:58.03

Case WesternSlater, Jacob--- DNF

RoanokeBrebner, Beau--- DNF

LynchburgFretwell, Joshua--- DNF

Washington aCooper, Robert--- DNF

 
Men 10000 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Case WesternSchessler, Owen1 33:37.88

MuskingumTully, John2 33:49.00

MuskingumMiller, Blake3 34:27.80



Blue Ridge Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:57 PM  3/21/2026  Page 4

Washington and Lee Carnival - 3/20/2026 to 3/21/2026

Washington and Lee University

Results
 

Men 110 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Washington aGartley, Davin (Macky)1 14.33 0.9

MuskingumIrwin, Ryan2 14.82 0.9

Southern VirApple, Sawyer3 15.40 1.1

RoanokeGraham, Daniel4 15.49 0.9

BridgewaterBrown, Jayden5 15.56 1.1

RoanokeNeel, Davis6 15.60 1.1

BridgewaterAmlacher, Joe7 15.62 0.9

Eastern MennBailey, Shaddai8 15.63 0.9

MisericordiaAndrade, Lorenzo9 15.89 0.9

Ohio WesleyaHess, Michael10 16.02 0.9

MuskingumBell, Cooper11 16.14 1.1

St. VincentThomas, Leonardo12 16.15 0.1

Ohio WesleyaBier, Logan13 16.19 0.9

Case WesternZelik, Paxton14 16.20 1.1

MisericordiaKosek, Richard15 16.49 1.1

Case WesternRabacs, Luke16 16.54 0.1

St. VincentFahnbulleh, Elwood17 16.62 0.1

Southern VirMartin, Jak18 16.69 0.1

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Washington aGartley, Davin (Macky)1 53.94

RoanokeAustin, DeShawn2 54.02

Eastern MennArnold, Nick3 54.81

Washington aJakubowski-Lewis, Daniel4 56.74

Washington aDaniels, John5 56.75

LynchburgRose, Elijah6 57.12

Ohio WesleyaHess, Michael7 57.20

Case WesternRabacs, Luke8 57.43

RoanokeKnick, Dylan9 57.65

Eastern MennBailey, Shaddai10 58.81

BridgewaterBrown, Jayden11 59.37

Ohio WesleyaBier, Logan12 59.85

RoanokeDavis, George13 1:00.58

Ohio WesleyaPatterson, Logan14 1:00.68

LynchburgHenson, Blake15 1:01.24

BridgewaterBaker, Ben16 1:01.62

Ohio WesleyaStrange, Michael17 1:01.93

St. VincentThomas, Leonardo18 1:02.47

Case WesternBrula, Aaron19 1:04.50

Ohio WesleyaMelenu, Chinedu20 1:04.68

 
Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Case WesternAndrews, Jack1 10:50.00

Franklin & MSmith, Cole2 11:40.03

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AOhio Wesleyan1 41.36

ALynchburg2 42.44

ASt. Vincent (Pa.)3 42.67

AMuskingum4 42.94

BLynchburg5 43.18

 
Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AOhio Wesleyan1 3:16.91

AEastern Mennonite2 3:19.46

AWashington and Lee3 3:20.12

ALynchburg4 3:23.07

BOhio Wesleyan5 3:26.71

COhio Wesleyan6 3:26.81

ASt. Vincent (Pa.)7 3:28.61

AMary Baldwin8 3:33.88

AFranklin & Marshall9 3:37.23

 
Men High Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ohio WesleyaSmith, Connor1 1.99m

RoanokeRoupe, Cody2 1.89m

MuskingumChristman, Thomas3 J1.89m

RoanokeToney, Na'Tevis3 J1.89m

BridgewaterBirchett, Trey5 J1.89m

MuskingumRohrbaugh, Adam6 1.84m

St. VincentMeasel, Lucas6 1.84m

Washington aAkinnubi, David6 1.84m

Southern VirApple, Sawyer9 J1.84m

Southern VirSkidmore, Tommy10 J1.84m

MuskingumBell, Cooper11 1.79m

Ohio WesleyaBier, Logan12 1.74m

Mary BaldwinPittman, Kadin12 1.74m

Ohio WesleyaHess, Michael14 1.69m

MisericordiaHalstead, Jayden--- NH

BridgewaterAmlacher, Joe--- NH

 
Men Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Case WesternDeCarlo, Anthony1 4.64m

Washington aLanghammer, Evan2 4.49m

BridgewaterKnicely, Walker2 4.49m

Case WesternFazeli, Artin4 4.34m

Southern VirMartin, Jak5 J4.34m

Case WesternGoldstein, David6 3.89m

Ohio WesleyaFincham, Mack7 J3.89m

RoanokeMcCombs, Dominic7 J3.89m

RoanokeGraham, Daniel9 J3.89m

Washington aMichael, Lukas9 J3.89m
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Washington and Lee University

Results

Finals ...   (Men Pole Vault)

    SchoolName Finals

Ohio WesleyaSir Louis, Tanner11 3.74m

Ohio WesleyaStyer, Daren12 J3.74m

MuskingumRohrbaugh, Adam13 J3.74m

Washington aSpillman, Troy14 3.59m

BridgewaterHennessy, Thomas--- NH

Case WesternWoodsmall, Ryan--- NH

Marymount (VJohnson, Cadyn--- NH

Southern VirNewman, Zeke--- NH

 
Men Long Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
RoanokeAustin, DeShawn1 7.01m NWI

Ohio WesleyaTripp, Ryan2 7.00m NWI

Case WesternGeoffrion, Pierre-Andre3 6.90m NWI

Case WesternBlais, Jack4 6.70m NWI

Washington aMandis, Mason5 6.62m NWI

Mary BaldwinBenton, Raymod6 6.56m NWI

BridgewaterLamb, Lauchnor7 6.53m NWI

Case WesternOlson, Troy8 6.45m NWI

Southern VirNewman, Zeke9 6.44m NWI

Eastern MennWinters, Da'Shawn10 6.32m NWI

Washington aSmall, Fidel11 6.21m NWI

Ohio WesleyaSir Louis, Tanner12 5.97m NWI

MuskingumChristman, Thomas13 5.96m NWI

BridgewaterBrowne, Ian14 5.95m NWI

Ohio WesleyaJackson, Jaeden15 5.77m NWI

Southern VirSkidmore, Tommy16 5.74m NWI

RoanokeEvans, Jacob17 5.72m NWI

RoanokeKnick, Dylan18 5.70m NWI

RoanokeThompson, Colby19 5.68m NWI

RoanokeGipson, David20 5.55m NWI

Mary BaldwinPittman, Kadin21 5.52m NWI

Franklin & MBruno, Greg22 5.47m NWI

MuskingumGastrich, Trey--- FOUL

RoanokeSpencer, Amir--- FOUL

 
Men Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Washington aSmall, Fidel1 13.71m +0.0

Southern VirWord, AJ2 13.05m +0.0

RoanokeGipson, David3 12.70m 0.2

RoanokeThompson, Colby4 12.61m 0.6

RoanokeHamman, Jonah5 12.55m +0.0

St. VincentCampbell, Jalani6 12.52m +0.0

RoanokeToney, Na'Tevis7 12.48m +0.0

Southern VirSkidmore, Tommy8 12.33m +0.0

Ohio WesleyaMelenu, Chinedu9 12.17m 0.7

Mary BaldwinPittman, Kadin10 12.07m +0.0

Ohio WesleyaSeisie, Siisi11 11.09m +0.0

Ohio WesleyaMcNeill, Aidan--- FOUL

 
Men Shot Put

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
BridgewaterFlores, Jesus1 15.50m

Eastern MennRucker, Koran2 14.75m

Franklin & MHadley, Austin3 14.47m

Ohio WesleyaOrtiz, Peter4 14.32m

Ohio WesleyaClary, Ayden5 13.56m

BridgewaterWilliams, Luke6 13.15m

RoanokeStephens, Kyle7 13.10m

BridgewaterGoodbar, McKinley8 12.66m

MisericordiaChase, Andrew9 12.52m

Washington aMcKinney, O'Keefe10 12.46m

Case WesternLangsner, Tobias11 12.45m

Case WesternMyers, Garrett12 12.39m

Washington aNoll, Maddox13 12.28m

Eastern MennBates, Silas14 12.05m

Washington aMullins, Ezekiel15 11.93m

Franklin & MMartin, James16 11.81m

Case WesternSolanki, Ishaan17 11.75m

MuskingumRomano, Nathaniel18 11.69m

Ohio WesleyaSchneiter, Eric19 11.62m

Ohio WesleyaBentz, Andrew20 11.44m

MisericordiaKimball, Eric21 11.18m

MisericordiaJefferson, Kareem22 11.04m

Franklin & MOstroski, Ben23 11.02m

Franklin & MDavid, Max24 10.79m

Franklin & MStoetzel, Dustin25 10.67m

Mary BaldwinJones, Brandon26 10.21m

Case WesternAbdul-Hakim, Muhsin27 10.15m

MuskingumMoore, Nathan28 9.90m

Franklin & MShepley, Grant29 9.60m

MisericordiaSmith, Hunter30 9.40m

Case WesternLee, Mason31 8.84m

Mary BaldwinLacroix, Omarion32 8.68m

St. VincentMiller, Conner33 8.15m

BridgewaterHarris, Antonio--- FOUL

RoanokeStiltner, Gregory--- FOUL

 
Men Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Eastern MennRucker, Koran1 45.38m

Washington aAvigliano, Leo2 44.34m

BridgewaterWilliams, Luke3 39.64m

Case WesternMyers, Garrett4 39.24m

Ohio WesleyaClary, Ayden5 39.04m

BridgewaterFlynn, Joe6 38.00m

BridgewaterGoleno, Nick7 37.83m

Case WesternLangsner, Tobias8 37.79m

Ohio WesleyaOrtiz, Peter9 36.93m

Franklin & MOstroski, Ben10 36.75m

Franklin & MHadley, Austin11 36.73m

MisericordiaChase, Andrew12 36.51m

RoanokeBea, Jayven13 36.15m
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Results

Finals ...   (Men Discus Throw)

    SchoolName Finals

Southern VirBeus, Dallin14 34.99m

Eastern MennBates, Silas15 34.74m

MuskingumMoore, Nathan16 34.65m

Washington aMcKinney, O'Keefe17 34.44m

Case WesternSolanki, Ishaan18 33.36m

RoanokeStiltner, Gregory19 32.07m

BridgewaterGoodbar, McKinley20 31.14m

MisericordiaKimball, Eric21 30.95m

Ohio WesleyaSchneiter, Eric22 30.84m

MisericordiaCragle, Lex23 30.37m

MuskingumAmato, Zachary24 29.94m

RoanokeVigus, Aidan25 29.39m

Franklin & MFeeley, John26 28.42m

Marymount (VEdmonds, Charles27 25.63m

MuskingumRomano, Nathaniel28 25.56m

St. VincentMiller, Conner29 24.47m

BridgewaterHarris, Antonio--- FOUL

Southern VirBurke, Trevor--- FOUL

 
Men Hammer Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Eastern MennRucker, Koran1 47.49m

Ohio WesleyaClary, Ayden2 44.10m

Case WesternLangsner, Tobias3 43.66m

Ohio WesleyaBentz, Andrew4 41.87m

BridgewaterFlynn, Joe5 40.69m

Franklin & MFord, Benjamin6 40.38m

Case WesternAbdul-Hakim, Muhsin7 38.99m

BridgewaterGoodbar, McKinley8 38.60m

Southern VirBurke, Trevor9 37.69m

Ohio WesleyaRoberts, Austin10 37.11m

Washington aHalterman, Austin11 36.83m

Franklin & MOstroski, Ben12 36.61m

RoanokeVigus, Aidan13 35.98m

BridgewaterHoffman, Bryce14 35.91m

Ohio WesleyaOrtiz, Peter15 35.82m

RoanokeBea, Jayven16 35.60m

LynchburgGlenn, Noah17 34.72m

BridgewaterGoleno, Nick18 34.69m

Case WesternLee, Mason19 33.79m

Washington aMullins, Ezekiel20 33.38m

Southern VirAdams, Daxton21 33.18m

RoanokeStephens, Kyle22 33.10m

BridgewaterKeller, Noah23 32.97m

Franklin & MShepley, Grant24 31.39m

MisericordiaChase, Andrew25 31.23m

MisericordiaSmith, Hunter26 30.24m

Eastern MennBates, Silas27 30.19m

Case WesternSchreier, Chance28 29.89m

MisericordiaKimball, Eric29 29.49m

MisericordiaCragle, Lex30 27.13m

Franklin & MMartin, James31 27.08m

Franklin & MStoetzel, Dustin--- FOUL

 
Men Javelin Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Washington aMann, George1 55.85m

Ohio WesleyaBrown, Dominic2 54.27m

Franklin & MStoetzel, Dustin3 52.81m

Case WesternSolanki, Ishaan4 49.65m

Washington aMakowski, Brandon5 49.47m

Southern VirMartin, Lucas6 49.11m

Franklin & MDeRosa, Nate7 48.59m

LynchburgLeech, Micah8 48.05m

Franklin & MFord, Benjamin9 47.42m

Southern VirTrapp, Lincoln10 42.70m

Case WesternSchreier, Chance11 41.35m

St. VincentZaccagnini, Vinny12 41.29m

Washington aSpillman, Troy13 40.79m

Southern VirAdams, Daxton14 40.52m

MuskingumAmato, Zachary15 40.31m

Southern VirRichardson, Madsen16 40.05m

Mary BaldwinSchultz, David17 39.96m

RoanokeVigus, Aidan18 37.57m

RoanokeMcCombs, Dominic19 37.32m

Mary BaldwinJones, Brandon20 34.42m

Franklin & MShepley, Grant21 34.17m

Mary BaldwinBannasch, Tristen22 32.53m

Mary BaldwinLacroix, Omarion23 30.90m

Marymount (VEdmonds, Charles24 23.74m

St. VincentSchultz, Nathan--- FOUL


